Sh ui'I'le Bus Sc hed ule ::rli:osdc?fzg::r-;goaé.zozs

OMACHI LINE ®&&%F55

Free rides are only available on ski resort days.

- Individual snow resort pass holders must pay to ride the shuttle bus.

- Hakuba Valley Passes reloaded through the
Web Shop are not activated until after they have been verified by a lift gate sensor.
Please note that you will not be able to utilize the free shuttle
bus service until after this process has been completed.

Per trip Information:
Adult: ¥800/ Child: ¥400 ALPICO Kotsu Co. Ltd.

%Child: Ages 6-11. Under age 6: Free. | Tel: 0261-72-3155

M For Jigatake Snow Resort
BABERF—15 17

Hakuba H

BﬂsuTearmianpaFl,0 ﬁ‘?fi\)—ssﬂb 7:25 10:35

Echoland Id-SVR 7:30|10:40

Misorano Ryusei Kaen g%g?z 7:35 |10:45

ABLE Hakuba Goryu I« JILBERE 10:55
Escal Plaza IZANVTSY - '

White Resort RIA KUY — K : .
HAKUBA SANOSAKA BEEDD 7:45|11:03

Kashimayari Snow Resort  Esez+—57730U- 8:00 | 11:18
Family park (Nakatsuna Slope) /\—2 (F5L>7) | © :

Omachi Onsenkyo KETRRIB , \
(Entrances) C AQ ) 8:20 | 11:38

Omachi Onsenkyo RELERED . ,
(Tateyama Prince Hotel) @IWFTYVRRTIL) 8:22 /11140

Jigatake Snow Resort BAER+T—I5 8:32 11:50

M For Hakuba Happo Bus Terminal
B\ BNRY—=F) 17

Jigatake Snow Resort BHEZXF—15 8:50 [12:00|15:45
Omachi Onsenkyo KETERED . \ \
(Tateyama Prince %otel) GIUZYYZRRTIL) 9:00 | 12:10 |15:55

(0] hi Onsenkyo KETRRAED
(Entrances) oY AR 9:02 | 12:12 | 15:57

Kashimayari Snow Resort  gE#z+—57730- | 4, \ ,
Family park (Nakatsuna Slope) /(=¥ (5L >7) 9:22 112:3216:17

White Resort RO hUY—k . c .
HAKUBA SANOSAKA A& DD 9:37 12:47 16:32

ABLE Hakuba Goryu IA(JIVEERE , ,
Escal Plaza g TAOWERER | 945 12:55 16:40

. . HESH .
Misorano Ryusei Kaen et 16:50

Echoland IJ-SVR 16:55

Hakuba Happo SEIAva) . 17:00
Bus Terminal INRZ—=F)U '

nmENvy T398-0001 RE B AT HF20490-4

: <, 0261-23-1231
I:I: %*ﬁ a0 & 0261-22-2065

B Contents are subject to change.
A¥—im Please check the website for details. pte et

ayari.net/snow/




